10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

PILOTO

LUIS CRESPO
DEADPOOL

MANUEL DONOSO
RAUL SANCHEZ
SERGIO CARRANZA
ALBERTO DEL POZO
ANGEL ALONSO
LUIS ALVAREZ
GUSTAVO MORENO
JAVIER RAMOS
JUANMA

MANUEL ANTUNEZ
JORGE LOPEZ
QUIQUE RS

TOMAS DE LA CRUZ
RAFA RUBIO
MARCOS LOPEZ
ALEX SALSO

JUAN CARLOS FUENTES
JUAN APARICIO
ALEJANDRO GARCIA

AMANDO

JUAN REDONDO
TOMAS DE LA CRUZ
LUIS GONZALEZ

LALO

ENERO

50

a7

45

43

41

39

37

35

33

31

29

27

25

23

21

19

17

15

13

11

10

MARZO MAYO JULIO OCTUBRE TOTAL RESTAN FINAL

50

47

45

43

41

39

37

35

33

31

29

27

25

23

21

19

17

15

13

11

10




28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

FRAN RUIZ
CARLOS GARCIA
RAUL BERMEJO
RUBEN CASTRO
ALEJANDRO GARCIA
JUAN CORRAL
EMILIO MORENO
CARLOS (GUINDI)

MARCOS AGUDO




